
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: NETWORK ARCHITECTURAL Maiden Handicap - 1540m

17 February 2024 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.19
(0:10.78)

1:24.41
(0:12.44)

1:11.97
(0:12.62)

0:59.35
(0:12.73)

0:46.62
(0:11.97)

0:34.65
(0:11.44)

0:23.21
(0:11.29)

0:34.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SINGULAR 4 65.1 0:10.78 1:35.19 [1] 1:24.41 [1] 1:11.97 [1] 0:59.35 [1] 0:46.62 [1] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:34.65

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:10.78) (0:12.44) (0:12.62) (0:12.73) (0:11.97) (0:11.44) (0:11.29)

2 4 CRUSADER RAZOR 5 65.0 0:11.27 1:35.53 [2] 1:24.26 [4] 1:11.83 [4] 0:59.39 [4] 0:46.56 [4] 0:34.71 [4] 0:23.37 [3] 0:34.71 +11

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:11.27) (0:12.43) (0:12.44) (0:12.83) (0:11.85) (0:11.34) (0:11.50)

3 3 SEEYA LATER GATER 3 64.3 0:11.39 1:35.83 [3] 1:24.37 [5] 1:11.91 [5] 0:59.42 [5] 0:46.66 [5] 0:34.81 [5] 0:23.42 [5] 0:34.81 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:11.46) (0:12.46) (0:12.49) (0:12.76) (0:11.85) (0:11.39) (0:11.62)

4 1 BAMBOOZLED 1 63.4 0:11.04 1:36.20 [4] 1:25.16 [3] 1:12.72 [3] 1:00.20 [3] 0:47.53 [2] 0:35.54 [2] 0:24.04 [2] 0:35.54 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:11.04) (0:12.44) (0:12.52) (0:12.67) (0:11.99) (0:11.50) (0:11.53)

5 7 KLANG BOY 2 63.6 0:11.02 1:36.26 [5] 1:25.24 [2] 1:12.88 [2] 1:00.34 [2] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.57 [3] 0:24.08 [4] 0:35.57 +8

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.02) (0:12.36) (0:12.54) (0:12.85) (0:11.92) (0:11.49) (0:11.65)

6 8 EVERCLEAR 8 65.5 0:11.45 1:36.67 [6] 1:25.14 [6] 1:12.66 [6] 1:00.25 [6] 0:47.43 [6] 0:35.63 [6] 0:24.18 [6] 0:35.63 +8

Nathan Evans 600m 600m (0:11.53) (0:12.48) (0:12.41) (0:12.82) (0:11.80) (0:11.45) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Don't Tell Peggy (#5), Whyteepee (#6), Ready By Midnight (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: NETWORK ARCHITECTURAL Maiden Handicap - 1540m

17 February 2024 - 13:39

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:34.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 SINGULAR 4 65.1 0:10.78 0:11.92 [1] 1:35.19 0:34.65

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:11.92)

2 4 CRUSADER RAZOR 5 65.0 0:11.27 0:11.87 [2] 1.8L 0:34.71 +11

Ryan Wiggins 400m Overall (0:11.87)

3 3 SEEYA LATER GATER 3 64.3 0:11.39 0:11.80 [5] 3.6L 0:34.81 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:11.80)

4 1 BAMBOOZLED 1 63.4 0:11.04 0:12.51 [3] 5.6L 0:35.54 +3

Michael Cahill 600m Overall (0:12.51)

5 7 KLANG BOY 2 63.6 0:11.02 0:12.43 [4] 5.8L 0:35.57 +8

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:12.43)

6 8 EVERCLEAR 8 65.5 0:11.45 0:12.54 [6] 8.1L 0:35.63 +8

Nathan Evans 600m 600m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Don't Tell Peggy (#5), Whyteepee (#6), Ready By Midnight (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: CSR GYPROCK BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 14:14

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.97
(0:13.35)

0:57.62
(0:10.83)

0:46.79
(0:11.21)

0:35.58
(0:11.57)

0:24.01
(0:11.69)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.58

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 EXPRESSO LOVE 3 67.6 0:10.84 1:10.97 [1] 0:57.21 [4] 0:46.37 [5] 0:35.33 [5] 0:23.93 [3] 0:12.19 [2] 1:10.97 0:35.33

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.40) (0:11.74) (0:12.19)

2 2 PERNELL 4 69.3 0:10.62 1:10.98 [2] 0:56.76 [7] 0:46.14 [7] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.74 [7] 0:12.07 [4] 0.1L 0:35.12 -2

Paul Hammersley 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.62) (0:11.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.67) (0:12.07)

3 7 FULL CRY 7 68.8 0:10.78 1:11.00 [3] 0:57.54 [2] 0:46.76 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:24.01 [2] 0:12.35 [1] 0.2L 0:35.50 +1

Andrew Spinks 1000m 1000m (0:13.46) (0:10.78) (0:11.26) (0:11.49) (0:11.66) (0:12.35)

4 5 MA'S EPIC 6 67.8 0:10.87 1:11.02 [4] 0:57.54 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.88 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 0.3L 0:35.45 -2

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.87) (0:11.22) (0:11.57) (0:11.84) (0:12.04)

5 4 MEHAJIR 2 68.3 0:10.71 1:11.58 [5] 0:57.81 [5] 0:47.10 [4] 0:36.03 [3] 0:24.48 [4] 0:12.70 [3] 3.6L 0:36.03 -8

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:10.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:12.70)

6 3 CRYPTO CURRENCY 5 68.8 0:10.68 1:11.81 [6] 0:57.87 [6] 0:47.19 [6] 0:36.14 [6] 0:24.60 [6] 0:12.51 [6] 4.9L 0:36.14 +2

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.68) (0:11.05) (0:11.54) (0:12.09) (0:12.51)

7 6 VADABOOM 1 67.9 0:10.83 1:13.04 [7] 0:59.69 [1] 0:48.86 [1] 0:37.65 [1] 0:26.08 [1] 0:13.61 [7] 11.9L 0:37.65 -3

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.83) (0:11.21) (0:11.57) (0:12.47) (0:13.61)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: NORTH AUSTRALIAN CONTRACTING BENCHMARK 55
Handicap - 1900m

17 February 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:59.22
(0:08.32)

1:50.90
(0:12.03)

1:38.87
(0:12.17)

1:26.70
(0:13.05)

1:13.65
(0:12.86)

1:00.79
(0:12.93)

0:47.86
(0:12.15)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PAGATO 3 63.9 0:08.32 1:59.22 [1] 1:50.90 [2] 1:38.87 [1] 1:26.46 [2] 1:13.45 [2] 1:00.33 [2] 0:47.69 [2] 0:35.65

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:08.32) (0:12.03) (0:12.41) (0:13.01) (0:13.12) (0:12.64) (0:12.04)

2 2 HEREDITARY 4 63.1 0:08.60 1:59.82 [2] 1:51.22 [3] 1:39.03 [4] 1:26.65 [4] 1:13.33 [5] 1:00.33 [5] 0:47.76 [5] 0:35.60 +6

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:08.60) (0:12.19) (0:12.38) (0:13.32) (0:13.00) (0:12.57) (0:12.16)

3 1 JUST A JEDI 2 62.8 0:08.32 2:00.50 [3] 1:52.18 [1] 1:39.98 [2] 1:27.65 [3] 1:14.34 [3] 1:01.31 [4] 0:48.71 [4] 0:36.55 +6

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:08.32) (0:12.20) (0:12.33) (0:13.31) (0:13.03) (0:12.60) (0:12.16)

4 6 WINSTON BLUE 5 64.1 0:08.72 2:00.78 [4] 1:52.06 [6] 1:39.76 [6] 1:27.39 [6] 1:14.02 [6] 1:01.10 [6] 0:48.48 [6] 0:36.35 +8

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.72) (0:12.30) (0:12.37) (0:13.37) (0:12.92) (0:12.62) (0:12.13)

5 8 MOTTRAM 1 62.1 0:08.71 2:00.99 [5] 1:52.28 [5] 1:40.00 [5] 1:27.67 [5] 1:14.78 [4] 1:01.91 [3] 0:49.29 [3] 0:37.06 -3

Trudy Thornton 600m Overall (0:08.71) (0:12.28) (0:12.33) (0:12.89) (0:12.87) (0:12.62) (0:12.23)

6 3 ZOUY'S COMET 7 63.3 0:08.60 2:01.57 [6] 1:52.97 [4] 1:41.05 [3] 1:29.05 [1] 1:16.00 [1] 1:03.14 [1] 0:50.21 [1] 0:38.06 +2

Chris Whiteley 1800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.92) (0:12.00) (0:13.05) (0:12.86) (0:12.93) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Hayate (#7), Five Star Decanter (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: NORTH AUSTRALIAN CONTRACTING BENCHMARK 55
Handicap - 1900m

17 February 2024 - 14:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.71
(0:11.46)

0:24.25
(0:11.76)

0:12.49
(0:12.49)

0:35.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 PAGATO 3 63.9 0:08.32 0:35.65 [2] 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 1:59.22 0:35.65

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:11.40) (0:11.76) (0:12.49)

2 2 HEREDITARY 4 63.1 0:08.60 0:35.60 [5] 0:23.96 [4] 0:12.05 [2] 3.5L 0:35.60 +6

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:12.05)

3 1 JUST A JEDI 2 62.8 0:08.32 0:36.55 [4] 0:24.73 [3] 0:12.58 [3] 7.3L 0:36.55 +6

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.82) (0:12.15) (0:12.58)

4 6 WINSTON BLUE 5 64.1 0:08.72 0:36.35 [6] 0:24.70 [6] 0:12.50 [5] 8.8L 0:36.35 +8

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:12.50)

5 8 MOTTRAM 1 62.1 0:08.71 0:37.06 [3] 0:24.99 [5] 0:12.44 [6] 10.1L 0:37.06 -3

Trudy Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.07) (0:12.55) (0:12.44)

6 3 ZOUY'S COMET 7 63.3 0:08.60 0:38.06 [1] 0:25.95 [2] 0:13.30 [4] 13.4L 0:38.06 +2

Chris Whiteley 1800m Overall (0:12.11) (0:12.65) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Hayate (#7), Five Star Decanter (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: PRECISION GROUP Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 15:24

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.63
(0:13.46)

0:57.17
(0:11.19)

0:45.98
(0:11.33)

0:34.65
(0:11.14)

0:23.51
(0:11.44)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:34.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DEEP BLAST 2 68.2 0:11.14 1:10.63 [1] 0:57.17 [1] 0:45.98 [1] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.51 [1] 0:12.07 [1] 1:10.63 0:34.65

Emily Lang Overall 600m (0:13.46) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:12.07)

2 3 WATERWORLD 4 66.7 0:11.13 1:10.65 [2] 0:56.89 [4] 0:45.76 [5] 0:34.38 [5] 0:23.13 [5] 0:11.83 [2] 0.1L 0:34.38 +4

Michael Cahill 600m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.25) (0:11.30) (0:11.83)

3 6 IN THE BLINK 1 67.8 0:11.01 1:10.91 [3] 0:57.14 [5] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.52 [4] 0:11.97 [3] 1.6L 0:34.83 +6

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.31) (0:11.55) (0:11.97)

4 8 UPLOADS 7 67.5 0:11.00 1:11.49 [4] 0:57.39 [6] 0:46.39 [6] 0:34.99 [6] 0:23.77 [6] 0:12.17 [6] 4.9L 0:34.99 +0

Jai Williams 600m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.00) (0:11.40) (0:11.22) (0:11.60) (0:12.17)

5 1 BEAN FOGGY 6 67.3 0:10.94 1:11.62 [5] 0:57.87 [3] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.63 [2] 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.46 [5] 5.7L 0:35.63 +5

Chris Whiteley 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:12.46)

6 7 FACETIOUS 3 67.3 0:11.24 1:11.73 [6] 0:58.25 [2] 0:47.01 [3] 0:35.73 [3] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.71 [4] 6.2L 0:35.73 +5

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.24) (0:11.28) (0:11.32) (0:11.70) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Better Than Booze (#5), Lady Falvelon (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: RONDO BUILDING SERVICES Maiden Handicap - 1050m

17 February 2024 - 16:04

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.11
(0:05.18)

0:56.93
(0:11.02)

0:45.91
(0:10.85)

0:35.06
(0:11.10)

0:23.96
(0:11.77)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TORRE EGGER 10 68.6 0:05.20 1:02.11 [1] 0:56.91 [2] 0:45.84 [3] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.19 [2] 1:02.11 0:34.86

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.07) (0:10.98) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:12.19)

2 4 DECISIVELY 9 68.1 0:05.27 1:02.37 [2] 0:57.10 [5] 0:45.84 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.82 [5] 0:12.24 [5] 1.3L 0:34.98 +1

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.26) (0:10.86) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:12.24)

3 14 MINTO'S POWER 5 67.8 0:05.18 1:02.39 [3] 0:57.21 [1] 0:46.19 [2] 0:35.30 [2] 0:24.24 [2] 0:12.43 [3] 1.5L 0:35.30 -3

Matthew Palmer 1000m Overall (0:05.18) (0:11.02) (0:10.89) (0:11.06) (0:11.81) (0:12.43)

4 7 ENERGIZED 3 67.4 0:05.54 1:02.50 [4] 0:56.96 [7] 0:45.78 [6] 0:34.87 [6] 0:23.90 [6] 0:12.41 [4] 2L 0:34.87 -2

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.54) (0:11.18) (0:10.91) (0:10.97) (0:11.49) (0:12.41)

5 15 ENUFF STOP IT 7 68.0 0:05.20 1:02.59 [5] 0:57.39 [3] 0:46.20 [4] 0:35.25 [4] 0:24.07 [4] 0:12.28 [6] 2.4L 0:35.25 -3

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:05.20) (0:11.19) (0:10.95) (0:11.18) (0:11.79) (0:12.28)

6 10 JUST FOR PLEASURE 1 68.4 0:05.25 1:02.63 [6] 0:57.38 [4] 0:46.43 [1] 0:35.58 [1] 0:24.48 [1] 0:12.71 [1] 2.6L 0:35.58 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:05.25) (0:10.95) (0:10.85) (0:11.10) (0:11.77) (0:12.71)

7 13 BETTER THAN LOVE 2 66.9 0:05.48 1:04.06 [7] 0:58.58 [6] 0:47.30 [7] 0:36.20 [7] 0:25.12 [7] 0:13.15 [7] 10.9L 0:36.20 -4

Jai Williams 600m Overall (0:05.48) (0:11.28) (0:11.10) (0:11.08) (0:11.97) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Serapus (#1), Artz On Fire (#2), Switch And Slide (#3), Superonic (#5), Wasabi Kick (#6), Honour Mission (#8), Smash 'N' Grab (#11), Exceed To Ambition (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE KIDS' CANCER PROJECT Class 1 Plate - 1540m

17 February 2024 - 16:46

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.43
(0:10.52)

1:23.91
(0:11.61)

1:12.30
(0:11.66)

1:00.64
(0:12.07)

0:48.57
(0:12.35)

0:36.22
(0:11.74)

0:24.48
(0:11.92)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHIGERU 6 64.4 0:10.55 1:34.43 [1] 1:23.88 [3] 1:12.30 [1] 1:00.64 [1] 0:48.57 [1] 0:36.22 [1] 0:24.48 [1] 0:36.22

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:10.55) (0:11.58) (0:11.66) (0:12.07) (0:12.35) (0:11.74) (0:11.92)

2 12 DANCE BABE 5 62.4 0:10.53 1:34.52 [2] 1:23.99 [2] 1:12.24 [3] 1:00.50 [3] 0:48.48 [3] 0:36.10 [3] 0:24.22 [2] 0:36.10 -4

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:10.53) (0:11.75) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.38) (0:11.88) (0:11.81)

3 9 SILVER ONYX 11 64.2 0:10.52 1:35.40 [3] 1:24.88 [1] 1:13.18 [2] 1:01.51 [2] 0:49.47 [2] 0:37.10 [2] 0:25.04 [3] 0:37.10 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:12.04) (0:12.37) (0:12.06) (0:12.27)

4 11 GIVE ME SOMETHING 7 63.1 0:10.79 1:35.80 [4] 1:25.01 [4] 1:13.33 [4] 1:01.64 [4] 0:49.63 [4] 0:37.20 [4] 0:25.06 [4] 0:37.20 +2

Luke Miller 1400m Overall (0:10.79) (0:11.68) (0:11.69) (0:12.01) (0:12.43) (0:12.14) (0:12.34)

5 6 NICE WATER 3 63.7 0:11.19 1:36.03 [5] 1:24.84 [6] 1:13.20 [6] 1:01.63 [6] 0:49.54 [6] 0:37.17 [6] 0:25.25 [5] 0:37.17 +6

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:11.19) (0:11.64) (0:11.57) (0:12.09) (0:12.37) (0:11.92) (0:12.36)

6 3 ENTERPRISE SUCCESS 4 64.1 0:10.99 1:37.71 [6] 1:26.72 [5] 1:14.95 [5] 1:03.43 [5] 0:51.45 [5] 0:38.99 [5] 0:26.83 [6] 0:38.99 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.99) (0:11.77) (0:11.52) (0:11.98) (0:12.46) (0:12.16) (0:12.83)

Scratched: The Khan (#10), Blue Ray (#1), Crazy About You (#2), He's A Legend (#4), Koolatah (#5), Pagato (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE KIDS' CANCER PROJECT Class 1 Plate - 1540m

17 February 2024 - 16:46

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.56
(0:12.56)

0:36.22

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHIGERU 6 64.4 0:10.55 0:12.56 [1] 1:34.43 0:36.22

Ryan Wiggins 1400m Overall (0:12.56)

2 12 DANCE BABE 5 62.4 0:10.53 0:12.41 [2] 0.5L 0:36.10 -4

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:12.41)

3 9 SILVER ONYX 11 64.2 0:10.52 0:12.77 [3] 5.5L 0:37.10 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m Overall (0:12.77)

4 11 GIVE ME SOMETHING 7 63.1 0:10.79 0:12.72 [4] 7.8L 0:37.20 +2

Luke Miller 1400m Overall (0:12.72)

5 6 NICE WATER 3 63.7 0:11.19 0:12.89 [5] 9.1L 0:37.17 +6

Andrew Spinks 1400m Overall (0:12.89)

6 3 ENTERPRISE SUCCESS 4 64.1 0:10.99 0:14.00 [6] 18.9L 0:38.99 -4

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:14.00)

Scratched: The Khan (#10), Blue Ray (#1), Crazy About You (#2), He's A Legend (#4), Koolatah (#5), Pagato (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: BAYSIDE PLASTERBOARD & BUILDING SUPPLIES
BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1100m

17 February 2024 - 17:25

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.31
(0:07.98)

0:56.33
(0:10.81)

0:45.52
(0:11.08)

0:34.44
(0:11.23)

0:23.21
(0:11.58)

0:11.63
(0:11.63)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MY DOG DIESEL 8 68.5 0:08.11 1:04.31 [1] 0:56.20 [5] 0:45.47 [2] 0:34.44 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:11.63 [1] 1:04.31 0:34.44

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.73) (0:11.03) (0:11.23) (0:11.58) (0:11.63)

2 9 FREELAND 1 67.5 0:08.16 1:04.31 [2] 0:56.15 [7] 0:45.27 [5] 0:34.18 [4] 0:22.91 [3] 0:11.62 [2] 0.1L 0:34.18 +4

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.27) (0:11.29) (0:11.62)

3 4 HE'S ESSENTIAL 12 68.7 0:07.99 1:04.73 [3] 0:56.74 [2] 0:45.94 [1] 0:34.78 [2] 0:23.43 [2] 0:11.89 [3] 2.4L 0:34.78 +6

Andrew Spinks 1000m Overall (0:07.99) (0:10.80) (0:11.16) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:11.89)

4 11 SHE IS ALL MAGIC 13 68.9 0:07.98 1:05.02 [4] 0:57.04 [1] 0:46.10 [3] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.59 [4] 0:12.03 [4] 3.9L 0:35.01 +14

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:07.98) (0:10.94) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:12.03)

5 5 REDSNAP 11 67.8 0:08.28 1:05.68 [5] 0:57.40 [8] 0:46.46 [9] 0:35.17 [9] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.21 [5] 7.7L 0:35.17 +9

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.94) (0:11.29) (0:11.37) (0:11.59) (0:12.21)

6 2 SEVENTIES HIT 14 67.2 0:08.07 1:05.78 [6] 0:57.71 [3] 0:46.60 [7] 0:35.24 [10] 0:23.68 [10] 0:11.96 [10] 8.2L 0:35.24 +16

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.07) (0:11.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.56) (0:11.72) (0:11.96)

7 14 BOARDIE 5 68.3 0:08.39 1:05.87 [7] 0:57.48 [9] 0:46.66 [8] 0:35.40 [8] 0:23.88 [9] 0:12.15 [9] 8.7L 0:35.40 +4

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.82) (0:11.26) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:12.15)

8 12 DUCHESS OF MILAN 3 68.0 0:08.46 1:05.87 [8] 0:57.41 [10] 0:46.55 [10] 0:35.43 [7] 0:24.18 [5] 0:12.38 [6] 8.8L 0:35.43 +1

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.46) (0:10.86) (0:11.12) (0:11.25) (0:11.80) (0:12.38)

9 13 GERTANIE 9 68.2 0:08.12 1:05.92 [9] 0:57.80 [6] 0:46.97 [4] 0:35.69 [5] 0:24.08 [6] 0:12.21 [8] 9L 0:35.69 +5

Micheal Hellyer 1000m Overall (0:08.12) (0:10.83) (0:11.28) (0:11.61) (0:11.87) (0:12.21)

10 7 IN MOTION 10 67.7 0:08.08 1:05.94 [10] 0:57.86 [4] 0:46.78 [6] 0:35.59 [6] 0:24.00 [8] 0:12.41 [7] 9.1L 0:35.59 +10

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:12.41)

Scratched: I Am A Hit (#1), Marleedoone (#10), Full Cry (#6), Snow Falcon (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  18:06 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


